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SAM 021943 WALTHER Type A 65
Group Barrel-polishing machine
Manufacturer WALTHER
Type A 65

Execution: barrel-burnishing

Number of tanks

Polishing bell
Behéltergrosse:
Diameter

Useful volume approximate

Contents treatment

goods

Number of speeds:

from

up to
Voltage 50 Hz
Installed power

3x

Machine's weight about
Overall dimensions machine:

Length
Width
Height

Technical data and photographs without warranty.
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550 mm
45 %

65 |
6
9 t/min
30 t/min
380 Volt
1.8 kW
400 kg

1200 mm
1000 mm
1800 mm
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